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GCFA Quadrennial Training Agenda
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4:00p
7:.00p

[ TUESDAY  February 4

Registration

Dessert Reception & Fellowship

Welcome from Rev. Moses Kumar, GCFA General
Secretary

8:00a

9:30a

10:15a

11:00a
12:00p
1:30p

2:30p
3:30p
3:45p
5:00p
5:30p

WEDNESDAY February 5

Registration & Complimentary Breakfast Available
in Atrium

Worship & Opening Devotion: Bishop Cynthia Fierro
Harvey, Resident Bishop, Texas Annual Conference
Gathering Message: Hope for the New
Quadrennium-LEAD, Bishop Thomas Bickerton,
GCFA Board Member

Skills Session |

Lunch

Plenary Session I “A Seat at the Table: Why
Christians Must Pursue Careers of Influence’
Megan Alexander

Skill Session |1

BREAK

Skill Session Il

Free Evening

Optional: UMC Trivia and Hors d'Oeuvres

FINANCE & ADMINISTRATION

General Council on Finance and Administration

THE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH

N

THURSDAY February 6

8:00a Complimentary Breakfast Available in Atrium

9:00a Worship & Devotion: Bishop David Graves, GCFA
Board President

9:45a Plenary Session II: “The Extra in the Ordinary’,
Rev. Rob Fuquay

11:00a Skill Session IV

12:00p Lunch

1.30p Skill Session V

2:30p BREAK

2:45p Skill Session VI

3:45p Plenary Session lIl: General Agency Resource
Roundtable

5:00p Free Evening

5:00p Optional: General Agency Meet &Greet Reception

6:00p Optional: Singo & Ice Cream Social

L

8:00a Complimentary Breakfast Available in Atrium

9:00a Skill Session VI

10:00a BREAK

10:15a Skill Session VI

1:15a Closing Worship & Devotion: Bishop Tracey Smith
Malone, Council of Bishops President

12:00p Lunch




