LEADERSHIP, EXCELLENCE AGILITY, DISCOVERY.

12:00p

Lunch

TUESDAY February 4

 4:00p Registration
7:00p Dessert Reception & Fellowship Welcome from Rev. Moses Kumar, GCFA General Secretary

WEDNESDAY February 5

8:00a	Registration & Complimentary Breakfast Available
	in Atrium
9:30a	Worship & Opening Devotion: Bishop Cynthia Fierro
	Harvey, Resident Bishop, Texas Annual Conference
10:15a	Gathering Message: Hope for the New
	Quadrennium-LEAD, Bishop Thomas Bickerton,
	GCFA Board Member
11:00a	Skills Session I
12:00p	Lunch
1:30p	Plenary Session I: "A Seat at the Table: Why
	Christians Must Pursue Careers of Influence",
	Megan Alexander
2:30p	Skill Session II
3:30p	BREAK
3:45p	Skill Session III
5:00p	Free Evening
5:30p	Optional: UMC Trivia and Hors d'Oeuvres



THURSDAY	February 6
8:00a	Complimentary Breakfast Available in Atrium
9:00a	Worship & Devotion: Bishop David Graves, GCFA
51000	Board President
9:45a	Plenary Session II: "The Extra in the Ordinary",
5,450	Rev. Rob Fuguay
11:00a	Skill Session IV
12:00p	
1:30p	Skill Session V
2:30p	BREAK
2:45p	Skill Session VI
3:45p	Plenary Session III: General Agency Resource
	Roundtable
5:00p	Free Evening
5:00p	Optional: General Agency Meet & Greet Reception
6:00p	Optional: Singo & Ice Cream Social
FRIDAY	Eabruary 7
	February 7
8:00a	Complimentary Breakfast Available in Atrium
9:00a	Skill Session VII
10:00a	BREAK
10:15a	Skill Session VIII
11:15a	Closing Worship & Devotion: Bishop Tracey Smith
	Malone, Council of Bishops President